
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

St.Nr.  
84 
28 

511 
666 
122 
77 

468 
27 
15 
24 
72 

211 
19 
57 
65 
97 

335 
59 

323 
181 
95 

254 

Vorname  
Eike 
Niko 
Phil 
Paul 
Lutz 
Frank 
Martin 
Michael 
Christof 
Joerg 
Matthias 
Welf 
Miro 
Enrico 

 R diger 
Axel 
Matthias 
Klaus 
Thomas 
Gerold 
Karsten 
Karsten 

Nachname  
Moes 
Haubensack 
Gee 
Wijgaerts 
Hölig 
Hauser 
Hensellek 
Reichert 
Bartsch 
Gregor 
Stiem 
Ernst 
Trivuncevic 
Kasper 
Putz 
Simon 
Lehmann 
Todtberg 
Hankel 
Stein 
Jessen 
Zimmermann 

Ort  
Ahlen 
Filderstadt 
Hinckley 
Bergisch Gladbach 
Lauter 
Erfurt 
Frechen 
Schwebheim 
Kirchheim 
Köln 
Bischofswerda 
Besigheim 
Ottenbach 
Bochum 
Rottenberg 
Holzgerlingen 
Leisnig 
Oberhausen 
Leipzig 
Maugenhard 
Grundhof 
Wuppertal 

Bewerber  
 MSC M ünster e.V. 

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 

AWH parts&service 

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 

AWH parts&service 
AWH parts&service 
MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 

AWH parts&service 

Reifen  
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 

FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GBR 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husaberg 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
TM 
Honda 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Runden  
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
1 

Gesamtzeit  
14:33.198 
14:46.300 
14:57.890 
14:59.760 
15:01.417 
15:09.138 
15:22.625 
15:26.364 
15:26.645 
15:33.598 
15:43.387 
15:43.597 
15:45.149 
15:45.374 
14:51.860 
14:54.072 
15:03.004 
15:05.561 
15:13.628 
15:58.147 
14:33.168 
1:29.181 

Diff.  

13.102 
24.692 
26.562 
28.219 
35.940 
49.427 
53.166 
53.447 

1:00.400 
1:10.189 
1:10.399 
1:11.951 
1:12.176 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
11 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:11.237 
1:11.823 
1:13.609 
1:13.940 
1:14.072 
1:14.442 
1:14.664 
1:14.243 
1:12.788 
1:16.261 
1:17.284 
1:16.692 
1:16.718 
1:15.504 
1:18.594 
1:16.908 
1:18.190 
1:20.055 
1:20.515 
1:24.106 
1:24.003 
1:26.461 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Oschersleben 
UE40 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:27:06 

Oschersleben Kartbahn 1,276 km 

14.07.2018 17:25 


